
Office of Transcription Services 
Language Access and Court Records 
Massachusetts Trial Court 
2 Center Plaza, Suite 540 
Boston, MA 02108 

Approved Court Transcribers 
Effective: July 1, 2023 

Updated: January 5, 2024 

The Office of Transcription Services (OTS) contracts with Approved Court Transcribers to prepare transcripts of digitally recorded Trial 
Court proceedings. The Approved Court Transcribers identified on this list completed our rigorous screening process, verifying their 
education and work experience and demonstrating their ability to transcribe audio recordings completely and accurately. An order for an 
original transcript submitted during Fiscal Year 2024 (July 1, 2023, to June 30, 2024) must be assigned by OTS to an Approved Court 
Transcriber on this list. 

Amie Camilleri 
415-336-4208

amie@ask-amie.com 

Christina O'Neill 
617-272-5648

chrissieo29@gmail.com 

Geoffrey Hunt 
Hunt Reporting 
410-766-4868

Mass-transcripts@courtreport.com 

Amy Pederson 
515-393-4678

amydp2016@gmail.com 

Christopher Sullivan 
CJS Proofreading and Transcription 

Services 
781-248-3842

wordworkerii@gmail.com 

Geraldine Parisi 
North Shore Court Reporting 

978-281-6886
nscourtreporting@aol.com 

Barbara Reardon 
508-637-1181

barbarareardon89@gmail.com 

Cindy Crowley 
617-436-0398

cindy.crowley@comcast.net 

Geraldine Shea 
617-921-6986

sheacourtreporting@gmail.com 
Benjamin Gold 
781-431-9626

benjamingold731@gmail.com 

Cynthia Hart 
617-283-7011

cynhart@comcast.net 

Ivy Natanson 
508-277-0845

ivynate@aol.com 
Buchanan Ewing 

Cambridge Transcriptions 
617-547-5690

buck@ctran.com 

Darlene Coppola 
401-286-7221

darlenecoppola@verizon.net 

Jane Esposito 
508-414-5297

janaespo@hotmail.com 

Caitlin Sheils 
617-308-1124

caitlinmsheils@gmail.com 

David Roseboom 
781-771-9631

davros188@gmail.com 

Jason Gottlieb 
eScribers LLC 
602-361-3652

Mass-transcripts@escribers.net 

Carolyn Sproul 
617-285-3725

sproul.carolyn31@gmail.com 

Diane Harris 
617-921-0069

dharris4@comcast.net 

Jennifer Ferris 
Kelsey Transcripts 

979-865-2225
jennifer@keltran.com 

Christie Aarons 
413-214-5444

christieaarons@hotmail.com 

Donna Dominguez 
DH Reporting Services Inc 

781-820-5032
donna@dhreporting.com 

Jennifer Burke 
Busy Bs 757-531-6345 

info@busybs.us 

Christine Blankenship 
508-904-9508

c.doranblankenship@gmail.com

Eileen Dhondt 
Aequum Legal Transcription Services 

480-241-2841
eileen@aequumlegaltranscriptio 

nservice.com 

Jennifer Witaszek 
413-250-5813

jwitaszek@msn.com 

Christine Champ 
Champion Court Reporting 

774-343-9875
chrissie3838@hotmail.com 

Elizabeth Marzano 
413-478-2576

emarzano2002@yahoo.com 

Jessica Story 
617-694-4522

jesstory@gmail.com 

Christine Fiore 
Fiore & Transcription Service 

203-929-9999
cmfiore@sbcglobal.net 

Frances Dileo 
AAA Court Transcription 

781-395-5921
aaatyping@aol.com 

Jill Kourafas 
Reporters, Inc. 
508-498-9851

jill@reportersinc.com 
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Office of Transcription Services 
Massachusetts Trial Court 

Approved Court Transcribers 
Fiscal Year 2024 

 

Judy Bond 
Bond Court Reporting 

508-984-7003 
bondcourtrpg@gmail.com 

Mary Indomenico 
413-746-1778 

perfectinprint@aol.com 

Peter Dowling 
Winston Transcription 

551-225-1382 
winstontranscription@gmail.com 

Karen McGill 
McGill & Associates 

781-789-3752 
mcgillassociates@comcast.net 

Mary Phillips 
M & M Enterprises, Inc. 

508-888-6717 
mphillipsrpr@gmail.com 

Quaverly Rothenberg 
Q&A Transcripts 

413-570-0033 
QandAtranscripts@gmail.com 

Kathleen Canty 
781-913-2563 

cantyreporting@gmail.com 

Mary Ann Escobar 
Ledgewood Court Reporting 

401-625-5455 
maryannescobar@comcast.net 

Ray Catuogno Jr. 
Realtime Reporting 

508-767-1157 
raycatuogno@realtimereporting.net 

Kim Crandell 
KC Court Reporting 

508-944-7158 
kimcrandell@comcast.net 

Maryann Schofield 
Young Transcription Services 

508-316-1963 
youngtrans2@gmail.com 

Roxanne Costigan 
Accurate Court Reporting, Inc. 

413-530-4725 
roxanne@accuratecr.com 

Linda Dunlop 
DMC Reporting Agency 

508-397-7071 
dmc.reporting@verizon.net 

Melissa Looney 
Superior Reporting LLC 

865-344-3150 
transcripts@superiorreporter.com 

Sara Adams 
413-244-9036 

sadams9603@msn.com 

Linda Kelly 
Kelly Reporting & Video Services of Cape 

Cod 
774-994-0713 

llkelly0713@gmail.com 

Michelle Costantino 
New England Transcription 

508-927-3282 
netranscripts@gmail.com 

Sherri Breach 
SLB Transcription Service Inc 

352-615-1054 
sherrilbreach@yahoo.com 

Linda Wesson 
Canal Court Reporting 

508-888-4676 
llwesson@comcast.net 

Nancy Gardelli 
Acorn Transcripts 

800-750-5747 
info@acornfla.com 

Simonne Elwood 
508-577-1181 

samjerpr@aol.com 

Lisa Cimmino 
Verbatim Transcription 

617-816-2273 
verbatimtranscription11@gmail.com 

Nancy McCann 
781-264-4764 

nancy.mccann35@gmail.com 

Spencer Von Jarrett 
385-626-4760 

spencervjarrett@gmail.com 

Lisa Phipps 
LMP Court Reporting 

508-641-5801 
lmpreporting@gmail.com 

Nancy Stone 
617-335-6933 

nancyjstone@gmail.com 

Susan Garvin 
508-439-2609 

susangarvintrx@gmail.com 

Lisa Starr 
617-771-8336 

lwstarr@copleycourt.com 

Nicole Gagnon 
339-927-0507 

nicolecgagnon@yahoo.com 

Susan Lobie 
Office Solutions Plus LLC 

617-471-3510 
suelobie@osptranscriptionservices.com 

Lourie Killian 
978-491-9110 

lourieleah@gmail.com 

Pamela DosSantos 
PBH Paralegal & Transcription Services 

508-996-3898 
p.dossantos@verizon.net 

Wendy Ferrelli 
Ferrelli Legal Transcription 

978-429-8077 
ferrtranscripts@aol.com 

Margaret McDonough 
617-233-8757 

peggymcdonough913@gmail.com 

Pamela St. Amand 
978-766-6598 

pjst.amand@gmail.com 

 

Marsha Johnson 
All Write Transcription and Reporting 

Services 
617-347-2461 

marsha@allwritetranscription.com 

 
Paula Pietrella 
508-493-6667 

ppietrella@gmail.com 
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